District 1 PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980

District II PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719

District III

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

District IV

2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505

Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-104 Revised October 18, 1994 Instructions on back

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco

State of New Mexico F = 2y, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Submit to Appropriate District Office 5 Copics

☐ AMENDED REPORT

I.	I	REQUEST	Γ FOR A	ALLOWA	BLE AND	AUTHORIZ	ZATION	TO T 1	∟. D A Ntc		EUDED KEK(
		· Ope	iator name a	nd Address			BATION	10 11	OGRID	Number	I .	
Pioneer P.O. Box 3	Natural 3178	Resourc	es USA,	Inc.					03	1632	,	
Midland, 1	TX 79702	-					C	³Re H Ef	eason for facti	r Filing C	ode	
	API Number	į			5 Pool	Name			1 2001			
30-0 25-300				L	usk Delaw	are. West		6 Pool Code				
	perty Code	$C \sim 1$			8 Property						640 'ell Number	
<u>II.</u>	166 Surface	Location		S	outhern C	alifornia	Federal			5	ell Number	
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot. Idn	Feet from the	North/South I	: In . c					
J	29	19S	32E		1980	į	1		1	Vest line	County	
	Bottom	Hole Loc	ation		1700	S	198	<u> </u>	E		Lea	
——	Section	Township	Range	Lot. Idn	Feet from the	North/South 1	ine Feet fre	om the	East/V	Vest line	County	
12 Lse Code	13 Producir	ng Method Cod	e ¹⁴ Gas C	Connection Date	¹⁵ C-129 Po	ermit Number	¹⁶ C-129	Effective	Date	17 C-1	29 Expiration Da	
III. Oil and	d Gas Ti											
18 Transporter	3 043 11	19 Trans	rs Sporter Name									
OGRID		and	Address	•	20 PO	D 21 O/	/G	22 POI	ULSTI	R Locatio	n	
022628	Tex	as-New M	exico P	ipeline (co 204051		lln i 4		nd Desc			
	P.0	. Box 55	68 T.A.		204031	0 0	Unit	Batt	ec. 2	'9, T1	9S, R32E	
	Den	ver, Colo	orado 8	<u>0217-5568</u>	3		14116	υαιι	er y			
009171	GPM	Gas Corp	poratio	n	204053	0 G	Unit	1/ S	ac 2	0 T1	9S, R32E	
	1000	O Plaza (Office	Bldg			Tank	Batte	ery	J, 11	93, K32E	
	Dar	tlesville	e, OK	74004					Ū			

IV. Produce	ed Wate	P*										
(23 POD	ou wate				24 POP *** -							
20405	550					TR Location and						
V. Well Co		1 Data		<u>Unit K,</u>	Sec. 29,	T19S, R32	Έ					
25 Spud Date	inpiction	26 Ready I	Date	²⁷ TD								
	}	1.040.9	Jui 0	27 110	·	²⁸ PBTD	29	²⁹ Perforations		30 D	HC, DC, MC	
31 Hole	Sie		32 Casing &	& Tubing Size								
				a Tuoling Size		33 Depth Set			³⁴ Sacks Ceme			
								 				
								 				
			· · · · ·					 				
I. Well Tes												
35 Date New Oil	36 (Gas Delivery D	ate	37 Test Date	38 T	est Length	39 Tbg. I	Pro inura		40 =		
			j				Tog. I	ic ssure		40 Csg	g. Pressure	
41 Choke Size		⁴² Oil		43 Water	44	Gas						
						Gas	45 AC)F		46 Test	Method	
I hereby certify the mplied with and the	nat the rules o	of the Oil Cons	crvation Div	ision have been						_		
best of my kngwl	at the informedge and bel	nation given abo lief.	ove is true ar	nd complete to		OIT CO	ONSERVA	TION D	IVISI	ON		
ignature:	BOOG	(a, l^{α})	ash		Approved by	v: ORIGINAL	SIGNED B	Y CHRIS	S WILL	IAMS		
rinted name:		0			Title;	פום	STRICT I S	OF ERVI				
Shelley Bus	sn				I IIIG,				-			
Proration	Analvs+				Approval Da	nte:		n 19 an	07			
8/15/97		_C Pho	5/571-3	065	#			0 7 19	ų/			
If this is a change	e of operator	fill in the OCT										
If this is a change Parker &				and name of the	#036324	or						
Thate.	Preyious	Operator Sign	ature	OGKID		d Name	 				/	
1 receive	PA	(2/)		S	helley Bu		oratio-	 مال	Title		Date	
Ų.	,						oration	Analy	st	8/1	5/97/	

District I PO Box 1990, Bobbs, NM 88241-1990

State of New Mexico

Form C-104
Revised February 10, 1994
Instructions on back
Submit to Appropriate District Office

District II PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-4719 District III

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

000 Rio Brazos Satrict IV	Rd., Azt	cc, NM 87419	•	Sant	a Fe,	NM 875	0 04-208	8			1	5 (
D Box 2008, Sal	ala Fe, N	/M 87504-206								Ì		NDED RE	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	REQUES	T FOR	ALLOW.	ABLE	E AND A	UTHO	RIZAT	ΠΟΝ ΤΟ Τ	RANS	、 SPORT		
Parke			Operator	ment LP	(Lene				1		RID Numbe		
P. 0.	Box	3178	peverop	лиент се				•		0363	24		
Midla	nd,	Texas	79702							Remon	for Flang (Code	
'AP	Number								CO Ma	irch :	1, 199	6	
30 - 025-3				Luck	Dol:	'Pool Na aware, Wa						ool Code	
	erty Cod	le		LUSK	Dere	'Property N					4154		
1668	3			South	hern	Californ		ndona 1		1		Number	
io Su	ırface	Location	1			Carron	iiu i e	uerai	·····		5		
l or lot so. S	ection	Township	Range	Lot.ldn	Fee	from the	North/	South Line	Feet from the	Fam/W	Yest Kas		
	29	195	32E	1		1980		S	1980	E		County	
		Hole Lo					4		1,700	J		Lea	
	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Fee	from the	North/	South fine	Foot from the	East/W	ant Ape	County	
Lee Code 1	Produc	ing Method C	ode 16 Gas	Connection D)ste	15 C-129 Perm	it Numbe	, ,	C-129 Effective [<u></u>	7.6.11		
F		P							- /		C-125	Expiration D	
Oil and	Gas	Тгалѕрог									<u> </u>		
OGRID			Transporter and Advira			14 PO	D	11 O/G	D	B POD ULSTR Location			
022628	3 Te	xas-New	Mexico	Pipelir	ne Co	2040	510	0	-	and Description			
	Р.	O. Box	5568 T	. A		2040							
009171			<u>olorado</u> orporat	80217-5	2568		W						
003171			a Offici			2040	530	G				•	
	Ba	rtlesvi	<u>lle, OK</u>	<u>74004</u>									
					1								
1.5 20													
							**						
Produce	d Wa	ter											
B POD			··	·		" POD ULS	TR Locat	on and De	erinta.				
									-Cirpane				
Well Con	npleti	on Data					 -						
Speed De	nie		³⁴ Ready Da	(e		" TD			× PBTD	<u> </u>	^p Per	forations	
" Ho	de Sian		" Casing & Tubing Size										
				astog & lubin	g Slac		n	Depth Set			" Sacks Ce	tered.	
													
													
Well Tes	t Dat												
H Date New Oi	4	^M Gas Deli	very Date	» Та	4 Date	,	Test Lens	-43					
					.,		104 [58]	r Can	" Tig. Press	■ re	* C•	g. Pressure	
" Chake Sim		* 0	XII	d (1)	٠.٠		e Gen		" AOF		4 -	et Mest suf	
sphy same in the											10	er (flfi) i j	
reby certify that and that the infor	mucou L	or the Oil Co ivent above is t	mervation Div rue and compl	ision have been ete to the best o	complie of my	d T	Ou	COM	CERTA				
edge and belief. ure:	(L)	.00	R	1	,			ORIGI	SERVATIO NAL SIGNED I	ral Ver N DIV	VISION RY SEXT	ON	
d name:	1110	Illez	· Llic	1h		Approved b	y:		DISTRICT I S				
SI	helle	y Busty				Title:							
Pi	rorat	ion Ana	lyst_			Approval D	ele:			MII	D 4 9	sone	
	-8-96		Phone: 915	/571-126	55					MAI	R 13	1996	
his is a change	of operat	or fill in the f	OGRID numb	er and name o	f the pro	evious operator							
		rator Signatu											
4 1 (7)	.vur∪pe	recor algority	re		_	Printed !	ame			Title		Date	



District I PO Bex 1998, Bobbs, NM 88241-1998 District []

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Form C-104 Revised February 10, 1994

PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM \$8211-0719 District III

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office

RT

1000 Rio Braz	∞ Rd., Azte	e, NM 87410		Santa		юх 2088 М 8750		Q				5 C		
District [V	5 E . NO			Own	10, 11	141 0750	A-200	O		1	TAN	ENDED REP		
ru bos 2008 , [.	Santa Fe, Ni I	M 87584-2008 REQUEST	T FOR	ATIOWA	RIE /	A NITO A 1	TUA	DITAN	TON TO T					
		woom	Operator	BARR and Addn	DLC /	AND A	UTHO	RIZA	TON TO T					
	Pa	rker & F		Develop		1 D					RID Num	ber		
	P.	0. Box	3178	beverop	nent L	_P				3632				
		dland, T		79702				1)			for File			
	API Number		·							arcn	1, 1	990		
30 - 0 25				1 1		Pool Nam	-				•	Pool Code		
	roperty Code			LUS	< Dela	ware,	West				4154	10		
	16683			Sout	thern	Property N Califo	rnia !	Fedora	1			Vell Number		
I. 10	Surface	Location	······································					cucia	. I		5			
Ul or lot so.	Section	Township	Range	Lot.Ida	Feet fr	om the	Namb (S	outh Line						
J	29	198	32E				inorua/s		Feet from the	East/1	Vest line	County		
	1	Hole Loc			19	80	l	S	1980		E	Lea		
UL or lot no.	Section	Township		1	T = -		·							
		10w maip	Range	Lot Ida	Feet fr	om the	North/S	South Line	Fost from the	East/V	Vest Lac	County		
11 Lee Code	13 Produci	ng Method Co	4 1 11 6	Connection De	1									
F	110060	Р		Connection Da	"	C-129 Perm	it Number	' '	C-129 Effective)ale	" C-	129 Expiration De		
	ad Gaa								·					
Transpor	tor Jas	Transport	ers Transporter	N				,						
OGRID			and Addre		1	" PO	Ð	¹¹ O/G	Ei	11 POD ULSTR Location				
015694	Na	vajo Ref	ining	Co.		204051	0	0	and Description					
	Ρ.	O. Box	159			204031	.0	0						
	Ar	tesia, N	IM 8	8210			101							
009171	GPI	M Gas Co	rporat	ion		204053	n	G				1		
	100	00 Plaza	Office	e B1dg		40 1000	0	u .						
······································	Ba	rtlesvil	le, OK	74004										
'. Produ	ced Was													
	OD Wa	ici												
_						" POD ULS	TR Locati	ion and Di	ecription					
Well C	ompleti	on Data				··								
¹¹ Spec	Date	UII Data	™ Ready De			<u> </u>								
		1	Kessy Di			מד יי			* PBTD		14	Perforations		
	Hole Size		11.0											
······································				ssing & Tubing	State			Depth Set			* Sacks	Cement		
														
														
								·						
														
. Well T		a												
Date New	v Oil	M Gas Deliv	ery Date	> Test	Date	,	Test Len	gth	H Thg. Press		7	C P		
	_							•	Tog. Free	ua Le		Crg. Pressure		
" Chake!	11 29.	" 0	น	d 117.	- '		49 G 20		" AOF		ļ <u>-</u>			
				1					ACF			Test Messal		
bereby certify	that the rule	of the Oil Co	naervation Di	vizion have been	complied									
o and that the pwiceles and be	mouninou l	iven above is u	we and comp	lete to the best of	fony		OII	CON	SERVATIO	N D	IVISIO	N		
nature:	AK	016.		()		Approved		OHIG	INAL SIGNE	D BY		- 4 1		
nted name:	-111	ellez.	Luc	uh /			·y:	•	GARY WINK					
·	Shelle	y Busk	····			Title:			TELD REP. I		········			
e: 	Prorat	ion Ana	lyst			Approval E)ale:				0	4 (000		
e:]	1-24-96			5/571-12	65						JAN 3	1 1996		
ſthis is a cha	nge of opera			ber and name o		0.00								
·	_			20 unus 0	, we previ	ous operator	7							
	revious Ope	erator Signatur				Printed	Name					······		
						···	7(H#			Tide	:	Date		

District I PO Box 1986, Babbs, NM 88241-1986

State of New Mexico
Energy, Mastrals & Natural Resources Department

Form C-104 Revised February 10, 1994 Instructions on back fice

District II PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-9719

pies

1	AMENDED	DEDODT
_	1411211DED	KEFUK I

District III 1000 Rio Braz		ter. NM 8741			PO	Box 2088	3		Subn	nit to A	ppropr	iate District Off		
District IV				Sar	ita re,	NM 8750	M-2081	5		Г	T AM	ENDED REPO		
PO Box 2008, [.	Santa Fe,	REQUE	ST FOR	ALLOV	VABLE	AND A	UTHO	RIZAT	ION TO TE	_ 2 N A S				
			Operator	same and A	ddress						ID Nomi	_		
Parker P. O.	* & Pai	rsley De 178	evelopme	nt L.P.	•			_			5×4			
Midlan			79702						[CII		or Fling			
-	API Numb		T			* Pool Nas		$ \searrow$	(Name Cha	nge)				
30 - 0 25			Lus	k Dela	ware.						415	Pool Code		
' P	reporty Co	rde		-		* Property N						of Nember		
		1610		thern	Califo	ornia Fed	dera1				5			
II. 10	Surface T Section	E Locatio	n	1						L				
J	29	198	Range 32E	Lot.Ida	Cont	from the	North/S	outh Line	Feet from the	East/W		County		
	<u> </u>	Hole Lo		<u> </u>	1	1980		,	1481)	E		Lea		
UL or lot so.	Section	Township		Lot Ida	Foo	t from the	North/S	outh Ene	Fost from the	East/We	- d			
!										Z-EUW	- 44	County		
" Las Code	" Produ	id ng Method (P	Code "Gas	Connection	Date	" C-129 Perm	it Number	"	C-129 Effective D	de	" C-12	9 Expiration Date		
III. Oil a	ed Coo											_		
Transpor		Transpo	Transporter	Name		# Poi		400						
OCRID			and Addre	•				" O/G			OD ULSTR Location and Description			
022628		exas-NM ox 60028	Pipelin	e Co,		204051	0	0						
			lo, Texa:	s 76906	5		vi.							
009171			Corporat			204053	0	G	——————————————————————————————————————		·	•		
	1 (000 Plaz antlosui	a Office lle. OK	24004										
	- 12	11-1.1-5 7	TIE VA	74004										
							# 1							
V. Produ	ced W	ater					<u> </u>							
a P	OD					" POD ULS	TR Lecad	on and Die	cription					
														
	omple:	tion Data												
Spe.	a here		^M Ready Di	i.e		TD "			* PBTD		" Pe	rforations		
м	Hole Size		" C	aning & Tui	ing Sine		<u> </u>	epth Set						
				······································							Sacks C	cascal		
														
·														
											-			
I. Well T	Cest Da													
USIA NEI	# UNI	" Gas De	divery Date	* 7	Cest Date	77	Test Leng	th.	H Thg. Pressu	re	* C	og. Pressure		
" Choke !	Si se	41	Oil	4	10/27-00		4 Ges							
						j	~ (isa		" AOF		47	Cost Mester?		
I hereby certify ith and that the i	that the ru	les of the Oil C	Conservation Div	rision have b	een complie	:4 b								
owledge and be	lief.	A A	urue and compl	icie io the be	st of my		OIL	CONS	SERVATION	4 DIV	'ISIOI	4		
		elle	2.De	sch		Approved b	•	DICINIA!	SIGNED BY					
		y Bush	/			Title:	-	GAR	Y WINK					
		Analyst				Approval D	alc:	FIELE) REP.		···			
2-14-			Phone: 915	/571-1	265		<u> </u>	18 24	1005	···				
If this is a char	nge of oper	rator fill in the	OGRID numi	er and nam	e of the pr	evious operator								
I	Previous O	perator Signat	ure			Printed N	lame							
						a nation (- aure			Title		Date		

MEN MED

10 10 198**5**

777 ACIONS 1277 ACIONS Submit 5 Copies
Appropriate District Office
DISTRICT I
P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

State of New Mexico Ei. ... gy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department.

Form C-104 Revised 1-1-89 See Instructions at Bottom of Page

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Azzec, NM 87410

REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS

Operator Developer S. D. 1		_						ell API No.				
Parker & Parsley	Develop	nent Co	mpany	7			É	300258700	# 30 v.	25-3009		
Address P.O. Box 3178, M	Hdland T	Towas '	70701	1								
		lexas	79702	<u></u>								
Reason(s) for Filing (Check proper New Well	box)	~ .	_	_	<u></u> □ o	ther (Please exp	dain)					
Recompletion	O.	Change in										
Change in Operator	Oil Coolant		Dry G									
If change of operator give name			Conde			 						
and address of previous operator _	Damson	Oil Cor	rpora	tion,	3300 N.	"A", B1c	ig. 8,	Midland,	TX.	79705		
IL DESCRIPTION OF WE	ELL AND LE	EASE										
Lease Name	322 13 12 131	Well No.	Pool N	ame. Inche	ding Formation		W:	-4 -61				
Southern Californi	a Federal	. 5			ware, We		4	nd of Lease tel Federal be-F	NMT	Lease No. .C063586		
Location		 	<u> </u>						1111	10003300		
Unit LetterJ	:	1980	Feet Fr	rom The	S Li	ne and 19	080	English English (Principle)	. E			
								Feet From The	·	Line		
Section 29 Tor	vnship 19	S	Range	32	E , N	IMPM,	Lea			County		
II DECICNATION OF T	ANCHARM											
III. DESIGNATION OF TEN Name of Authorized Transporter of (KANSPORTI	or Conden	IL AN	D NATL								
Texas New Mexico	IAI		SAUC			ve address to w			form is to be	seni)		
Name of Authorized Transporter of 6	riperine	[V]	or Dev	Gee 🗔	P.O. E	Sox 2528,	Hobbs	, N.M.	88240			
Name of Authorized Transporter of C Phillips Petrole	gar GP	MEAN GE	orpora	tion	Address (Gr	ve address to w	hich approv			sent)		
If well produces oil or liquids,	Unit	Sec.	: red Twp.	Rge.		enbrook,			79762	·····		
ive location of tanks.	H	29	19s	32E	Ye		į Wh	en ? 12/	87			
this production is commingled with	that from any ot	her lease or p	pool, giv	e comming	ling order num	ber:	PC-					
V. COMPLETION DATA			_	•				1 2.1				
Designate Type of Complet	ion (V)	Oil Well	0	ias Well	New Well	Workover	Deepen	Plug Back	Same Res'v	Diff Res'v		
Date Spudded						Ĺ	İ			l l		
vare spriaged	Date Com	pl. Ready to	Prod.		Total Depth		•	P.B.T.D.				
levations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)	No- of D	ha da da e			T- O'UG							
icvations (Dr. RRD, R1, GR, 81c.)	Name of P	roducing For	mation		Top Oil/Gas	Pay		Tubing Dep	th			
erforations		 -			l							
								Depth Casis	g Shoe			
	7	TIBING (CASIN	G AND	CEMENTO	NG RECOR						
HOLE SIZE		SING & TUE				DEPTH SET	D					
			511100			DEP IN SET			SACKS CEI	MENT		
							-					
							-					
. TEST DATA AND REQU					<u> </u>							
IL WELL (Test must be aft	er recovery of to	tal volume oj	f load oi	l and must	be equal to or	exceed top allo	wable for th	is depth or be j	for full 24 ho	urs.)		
ate First New Oil Run To Tank	Date of Tes	s t			Producing Me	thod (Flow, pur	np, gas lift,	etc.)	,,			
ength of Test			- <u>-</u> -									
	Tubing Pres	ssure		1	Casing Pressur	re		Choke Size				
tual Prod. During Test	Oil - Bbls.				Water - Bbls.							
	On - Bois.			ľ	Matel - Rois'			Gas- MCF				
AS WELL												
AS VELL	11											
Man Flor Test - MCF/D	Length of T	est			Bbls. Condens	ate/MMCF		Gravity of C	ondensate			
ting Method (pitot, back pr.)	Tubing Pres	sure (Shut-in			A							
g	ruoing ries	enie (2001-111)	1	Casing Pressur	e (Shut-in)		Choke Size				
OPERATOR CERTIFIE												
OPERATOR CERTIFI	CATE OF	COMPL	IANC	E	_	II OON	`·	A:=:0				
I hereby certify that the rules and reg Division have been complied with ar	sulations of the C	Dil Conservati	ion	11		IL CONS	SEHV) VISIC	ŽΝ		
is true and complete to the best of m	y knowledge and	belief.	above					MARK	म । । । ।	l		
.5) 1	/				Date /	Approved						
Jan /	Lore-			- 11								
Signature	.11	0	· /	,	Ву	ORIGINA	l signed	EV SERRY	SEXTON			
Printed Name	Mgs.	Cpes U	cett	<u>7. </u>	,	Dis	STRICTI	SUPERVISO	¥	· - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
2-19-91	CICI	Ti	tle	'	Title_							
	4 /	102 ///										
Date	713-6	83-47 Telepho			1100_		· <u>-</u>			-		

INSTRUCTIONS: This form is to be filed in compliance with Rule 1104

- 1) Request for allowable for newly drilled or deepened well must be accompanied by tabulation of deviation tests taken in accordance
- 2) All sections of this form must be filled out for allowable on new and recompleted wells.
- 3) Fill out only Sections I, II, III, and VI for changes of operator, well name or number, transporter, or other such changes.
- 4) Separate Form C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply completed wells.